10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

District Attorney

Assistant District Attorney

Da Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney IlI

Da Investigator I

Da Investigator Il - Welfare Fra

Deputy District Attorney |

Admin Services Specialist

Deputy District Attorney |

Investigative Assistant

Office Assistant Ill

Deputy District Attorney Il

Deputy District Attorney |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Department
District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney
District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney

District Attorney/District
Attorney

Total Wages

$217,386

$122,774

$108,940

$105,913

$99,272

$88,144

$70,599

$64,385

$61,804

$44,478

$44,196

$36,145

$28,797

$27,601

$16,655

$12,780



