	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Attorney		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$217,386
2.	Assistant District Attorney		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$122,774
3.	Da Investigator II		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$108,940
4.	Deputy District Attorney III		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$105,913
5.	Da Investigator II		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$99,272
6.	Da Investigator II - Welfare Fra		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$88,144
7.	Deputy District Attorney I		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$70,599
8.	Admin Services Specialist		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$64,385
9.	Deputy District Attorney I		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$61,804
10.	Investigative Assistant		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$44,478
11.	Office Assistant III		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$44,196
12.	Deputy District Attorney II		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$36,145
13.	Deputy District Attorney I		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$28,797
14.	Office Assistant I		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$27,601
15.	Office Assistant II		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$16,655
16.	Office Assistant II		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$12,780